Contact your Drew Marine representative for more information
Continued on Page 2
DESCRIPTION
AMERARC™ 75 PLASMA
CUTTING EQUIPMENT
AMERARC™ 75 Plasma Machine (PCN 0978017)
BENEFITSFEATURES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PCN

LUBE OIL TEST CABINET Operating Manual for stepbystep
operating procedures and precautions.
CONTENTS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
The DREW XP VISCOSITY METER is standard as part of the
DREW XP FUEL & LUBE OIL TEST CABINET (PCN 1AB2757).
REORDERS
•	 DREW XP VISCOSITY METER (PCN 1AB2765).
Spares and Replacements
Description PCN
Viscosity Meter Unit On Request
Power Cable, 2M, EU 1AB2800
Test Beaker, 100 ML, 40 CT. 1AB2803
Cleaning Rod 1AB2736
DREW XP-VIS Balls, Seals,
& Fuses
1AB2748
DREW XP-VIS Power Supply 1AB2835
DREW XP-VIS Strainer 1AB2750